
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

CC: Mikee Johnson (mjohnson@coxwood.com)mjohnson@coxwood.com
Mike Forrester (ForresterM@sccsc.edu)ForresterM@sccsc.edu
Swygert, QuincyQSwygert@dew.sc.gov
Paul, KerryKPaul@dew.sc.gov
Tedeschi, DebraDTedeschi@dew.sc.gov
McFarland, DerrickDMcFarland@dew.sc.gov

Date: 8/27/2013 9:53:49 PM
Subject: Not for distribution

All,
 
Since we have been slow going, I informed ACT that we were witholding our first quarterly payment since we have not had 
access to products as part of the ACT State contract.  Below is their response.  I just wanted to share with you. 
 
Slowly but surely, progress is being made.
 
Call if you have any questions. 
 
EK

From: Mary Molusky [Mary.Molusky@act.org]
 
Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2013 6:25 PM
 
To: Kovacs, Elisabeth
 
Cc: Shawn Gilson
 
Subject: Contract Extension
 

Elisabeth –
 
On behalf of ACT, I would like to offer a thirty day extension to the SCWRC contract.  Based on conversations 
that you and I have had, I recognize that sites were not able to begin testing until August.
 
We have experienced delays based on sites not replying to mutual termination dates and  incorrect contacts.  
Please let your team know that  these have impacted our ability to set up sites.
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As of August 19, fifty two sites have been set up and are able to conduct testing.  The majority of these sites 
are WSP and Adult Education – private sites.  We are working on the 82 applications from the first enrollment 
window and 42 from the second window.  Additionally, SC Vocational Rehabilitation replied today regarding a 
mutual termination agreement which will allow us to move forward on these sites.
 
Please know that I have taken your comments and concerns and shared them with appropriate colleagues.  
We want this to partnership that is open to on-going communication about processes that meet the needs of 
our customers.
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
See you Thursday!
 
Mary
 
 
Mary Molusky
State Program Manager
803.240.7179
803.356.3486
 

 
 


